2% TAKI CHEMICAL CO., LTD.
BEX  hEREERET I

R

o3 5 CHERR

REHA

g £t FEHASALE REH11AP~TE

BiZIE 3. 5~4hy HIERY 12~16%/10a

HEREA

ThE

e

B

2LAE

lat SR

R2ATVT

LEE(ME)6F

YT HRR

EARBHRIESS

TILHRA

LEBE(ME)6F

HEEE Kg/10a

100

80

60

20

60

80

il <Y spr 3

)il

3ATHaEI~4A LA

n

F{E#%30RLE(6 A
L&)

9R tf

INFEZRIR T ~TA

COTRIEERET X, HETLHITHY, thig, LIR, R REGEDFHICLYERYFT,



